
DiveMeets.Com        Event 

Results                                                                       01/13/13 

                                                                                                 

        17:20:36 

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Preliminary) 

                                                        

                                                        

Panel A  Rounds : 1,2,5                                Panel B  Rounds : 3,4 

Judge J1 Li, Hongping (USA)                            Judge J1 Ojeda, Omar (USA) 

Judge J2 Wright, Ann (USA)                             Judge J2 Patrick, Taryn (USA) 

Judge J3 Bradshaw, Mark (USA)                          Judge J3 Minton, Coral (USA) 

Judge J4 Tonne, Phillip (USA)                          Judge J4 Mulzet, Todd (USA) 

Judge J5 McDonald, Roland (USA)                        Judge J5 Butcher, Mark (USA) 

 

Place Diver Preliminary 

Q1 Haley Ishimatsu (University of Southern California) 289.80                

Q2 Hannah Prigge (Fresno State University) 256.55               

Q3 Samantha Adams (University of Southern California) 245.80         

Q4 Sydney Czaus (Arizona State University) 245.50                

Q5 Emma Ivory-Ganja (University of California, Los Angeles)    242.70                

Q6 Kahley Rowell (University of California, Berkeley)          239.65                

Q7 Natalie Kalibat (University of Southern California)         225.50                

Q8 Sara-lina Boushakra (University of California, Berkeley)    224.35               

Q9 Lillian Hinrichs (Stanford University)                      219.10                

Q10 Maggy Boyd (University of California, Los Angeles)          209.45                

Q11 Isabel Diamond (University of Arizona)                      206.60                

Q12 Paulina Guzman (University of California, Los Angeles)      201.90                

13 Amy Kilby (San Jose State University)                       197.05                 

14 Natalie Stahl (University of Southern California)           195.55                 

15 Anna Steiner (San Diego State University)                   194.10                 

16 Alexandra Clay (Stanford University)                        192.60                 

17 Audrey DeNeffe (University of California, Davis)            179.85                 

18 Kelsey Bean (San Diego State University)                    179.70                 

19 Ashley Herrera (University of Arizona)                      178.40                 

19 Celia Pinczower (University of Southern California)         178.40                 

21 Lucy Lafranchise (University of California, Davis)          176.60                 

22 Katherine Van Winkle (University of Southern California)    175.00                 

23 Quetzal Moreno (University of California, Santa Barbara)    173.95                 

24 Ashley Stott (San Diego State University)                   173.70                 

25 Rafaella Suarez (San Diego State University)                171.30                

26 Chandler Marshall (San Diego State University)              171.10               

27 Tripti Singhal (University of California, Santa Barbara)    167.85                

28 Jennifer Wylie (Stanford University)                        167.40                

29 Hannah Tomp (University of California, Santa Barbara)       166.15                

30 Caila Baltas (University of California, Santa Barbara)      156.45                 

31 Hanna Tears (University of California, Davis)               152.25                

32 Shan Stewart (University of California, Davis)              144.00                

33 Sloane Brazina (Stanford University)                        143.40                

34 Lauren Jesse (University of California, Davis)              142.20                

35 Sami Mcintyre (California Polytechnic State University)     140.75                 

36 Lacie Ruth (Fresno State University)                        137.20                

37 Monika Terry (University of California, Santa Barbara)      134.85                

38 Noelle Provenzano (University of California, Santa Barbara)  82.45                   

                           

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Event : Women Platform (5 Dives) (Final) 

                                                        

                                                        

Panel A  Rounds : 3,4                                  Panel B  Rounds : 1,2,5 

Judge J1 Li, Hongping (USA)                            Judge J1 Ojeda, Omar (USA) 

Judge J2 Wright, Ann (USA)                             Judge J2 Patrick, Taryn (USA) 

Judge J3 Bradshaw, Mark (USA)                          Judge J3 Minton, Coral (USA) 

Judge J4 Tonne, Phillip (USA)                          Judge J4 Mulzet, Todd (USA) 

Judge J5 McDonald, Roland (USA)                        Judge J5 Butcher, Mark (USA) 

 

Place Diver Preliminary Final 

1 Haley Ishimatsu (University of Southern California)         289.80 597.55 

2 Samantha Adams (University of Southern California)          245.80 503.25 

3 Hannah Prigge (Fresno State University)                     256.55 498.30 

4 Sydney Czaus (Arizona State University)                     245.50 482.10 

5 Emma Ivory-Ganja (University of California, Los Angeles)    242.70 480.45 

6 Lillian Hinrichs (Stanford University)                      219.10 477.85 

7 Sara-lina Boushakra (University of California, Berkeley)    224.35 453.55 

8 Kahley Rowell (University of California, Berkeley)          239.65 451.45 

9 Natalie Kalibat (University of Southern California)         225.50 429.25 

10 Maggy Boyd (University of California, Los Angeles)          209.45 417.55 

11 Isabel Diamond (University of Arizona)                      206.60 407.70 

12 Paulina Guzman (University of California, Los Angeles)      201.90 400.35 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Event : Men Platform (6 Dives) (Preliminary) 

                                                        

                                                        

Panel    Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6                                    

Judge J1 Mulzet, Todd (USA)                             

Judge J2 Minton, Coral (USA)                            

Judge J3 Wright, Ann (USA)                              

Judge J4 Li, Hongping (USA)                             

Judge J5 Ojeda, Omar (USA)                              

 

Place  Diver Preliminary 

Q1 Rafael Quintero (University of Arizona) 394.15           

Q2 Collin Pollard (University of California, Berkeley) 332.95             

Q3 Thomas Selby (University of California, Berkeley)           311.75                

Q4 Tyler Pullen (University of California, Berkeley)           296.55                

Q5 Jordan Gear (University of Southern California)             286.80                

Q6 Spencer Madanay (University of Southern California)         269.65               

Q7 Dominic Ricotta (University of Arizona)                     269.40               

Q8 Grayson Huston (University of California, Berkeley)         259.95               

Q9 Joshua Bidak (University of Arizona)                        224.35               

Q10 Quinton Mendoza (University of California, Berkeley)        217.75               

Q11 Hayden Sells (University of Arizona)                        217.30               

Q12 Elliott Adams (California Polytechnic State University)     212.35               

13 Sean Clark (University of Arizona)                          208.25               

14 Adam Payne (University of Southern California)              197.15               

15 Ryan Gerard (University of California, Santa Barbara)       182.90               

16 Nicolas Grantham (University of California, Santa Barbara)  180.40                

17 Erich Brodbeck (University of California, Santa Barbara)    172.55              

18 Peter Cyr (University of California, Berkeley)              137.70               

                             

  

Event : Men Platform (6 Dives) (Final) 

                                                        

                                                        

Panel    Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6                                    

Judge J1 Mulzet, Todd (USA)                             

Judge J2 Minton, Coral (USA)                            

Judge J3 Wright, Ann (USA)                              

Judge J4 Li, Hongping (USA)                             

Judge J5 Ojeda, Omar (USA)                              

 

Place Diver Preliminary Final 

1 Rafael Quintero (University of Arizona)                     394.15 726.50 

2 Collin Pollard (University of California, Berkeley)         332.95         621.25 

3 Thomas Selby (University of California, Berkeley)           311.75         589.10 

4 Jordan Gear (University of Southern California)             286.80         584.30 

5 Tyler Pullen (University of California, Berkeley)           296.55         576.65 

6 Spencer Madanay (University of Southern California)         269.65 560.55 

7 Dominic Ricotta (University of Arizona)                     269.40         545.65 

8 Grayson Huston (University of California, Berkeley)         259.95         516.60 

9 Joshua Bidak (University of Arizona)                        224.35         456.35 

10 Elliott Adams (California Polytechnic State University)     212.35         417.50 

11 Hayden Sells (University of Arizona)                        217.30         414.15 

12 Quinton Mendoza (University of California, Berkeley)        217.75         405.90 

 

 


